
Contacts

• Martha Ainsworth: martha.ainsworth@mdsierra.org

• Doug Alexander: doug@niein.org

• Denice Curry: decurry@co.pg.md.us

• Mike Hunninghake: mike75@umd.edu

• Janet McCaslin: jmccaslin@collegeparkmd.gov

• Ben Parry: ben@compostcrew.com

• Lesley Riddle: lriddle@hyattsville.org

• Kristen Weaver: 
GreenbeltNeighborhoodCompost@gmail.com

about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

